Data Sheet
10/14-6.73 EN
■ Direct measurem
volume flow of co
biogas
– independent of m
■ Wide measuring r
– Precise measure

for compressed air, nitrogen and biogas
Accessories
FMT200-D Catalog No. Code
LKS Adapter 7962828
Local Communication Interface for parameterization
incl. Communication software
Power supply unit 7962800
Housing for rail mounting 62.5 mm x 75 mm x 139 mm
Input 230 V AC
Output 24 V DC / 2.5 A
Digital LED display see Data Sheet 10/33-2.16 EN V33264A-
Flow Totalizer FCU200-T (SensyCal T) see Data Sheet 10/18-5.22 EN V18022-5...
7
10
/1
4-
6.
73
 E
N
R
ev
. B
ABB Inc.
3450 Harvester Road
Burlington Ontario L7N 3W5
Canada
Tel: +1 905 681 0565
Fax: +1 905 681 2810
ABB Ltd.
Oldends Lane, Stonehouse
Gloucestershire, GL10 3TA
UK
Tel: +44(0)1453 826661
Fax: +44(0)1453 829671
ABB Automation Products GmbH
Borsigstr. 2
63755 Alzenau
Germany
Tel: +49 551 905-534
Fax: +49 551 905-555
ABB Inc.
125 E. County Line Road
Warminster, PA 18974
USA
Tel: +1 215 674 6000
Fax: +1 215 674 7183
ABB has Sales & Customer Support
expertise in over 100 countries worldwide.
The Company’s policy is one of continuous product
improvement and the right is reserved to modify the
information contained herein without notice.
Printed in the Fed. Rep. of Germany (03.2008)
© ABB 2008